

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

180 & 181

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.480 of 2023 &
C.M.A.No.44 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	<u>DATE</u>	<u>ORDER</u>	<u>OFFICE NOTE</u>
02.	22.10.2024	<u>BSB, J</u> Post on 05.11.2024, under the caption 'for orders'. BSK B.S.BHANUMATHI, J	