

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

C.R.P.Nos.480 of 2023 and 276 of 2024 & C.M.A.No.44 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	18.02.2026	<u>RC, J</u> At request of Sri MRS Srinivas, learned counsel for the respondents and Sri S.Lakshminarayana Reddy, learned counsel for respondents, post on 05.03.2026. RAVI CHEEMALAPATI, J JLV	